

TIP NO NONE

15.100 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS

NC 73 & 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

				MAYMEAD INC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO		
				MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		CHARLOTTE, NC		LLC CHARLOTTE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		100,000.00		180,000.00		205,000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,470 TON	30.00	44,100.00	30.00	44,100.00	40.00	58,800.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	520 TON	32.00	16,640.00	40.00	20,800.00	45.00	23,400.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23.14 SMI	2,000.00	46,280.00	2,100.00	48,594.00	2,750.00	63,635.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	10,925 SY	3.00	32,775.00	3.80	41,515.00	3.30	36,052.50
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0 TO 1.5"	800 SY	15.00	12,000.00	10.00	8,000.00	8.00	6,400.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,300 SY	8.00	42,400.00	16.00	84,800.00	6.30	33,390.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,329 TON	53.50	124,601.50	75.00	174,675.00	77.00	179,333.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	195 TON	53.50	10,432.50	85.00	16,575.00	85.00	16,575.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,301 TON	53.50	925,603.50	55.00	951,555.00	73.00	1,262,973.00
0011	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	439 TON	53.50	23,486.50	60.00	26,340.00	86.00	37,754.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,498 TON	720.00	1,078,560.00	760.00	1,138,480.00	770.00	1,153,460.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,380 TON	105.00	354,900.00	125.00	422,500.00	155.00	523,900.00
0014	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	20 TON	0.01	0.20	50.00	1,000.00	40.00	800.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1,250.00	1,250.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14 EA	900.00	12,600.00	2,400.00	33,600.00	1,800.00	25,200.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,654 SF	10.00	16,540.00	7.00	11,578.00	9.00	14,886.00
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		100,000.00		173,000.00		180,000.00
0019	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	280 HR	60.00	16,800.00	70.00	19,600.00	60.00	16,800.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,920 LF	1.20	2,304.00	1.10	2,112.00	2.00	3,840.00
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	600 LF	2.15	1,290.00	2.00	1,200.00	3.00	1,800.00
0022	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	100 LF	10.00	1,000.00	9.51	951.00	14.00	1,400.00
0023	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	525 LF	8.75	4,593.75	8.30	4,357.50	15.00	7,875.00
0024	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	90.00	2,520.00	90.00	2,520.00	90.00	2,520.00
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	74 EA	115.00	8,510.00	110.00	8,140.00	150.00	11,100.00
0026	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	238,500 LF	0.16	38,160.00	0.15	35,775.00	0.13	31,005.00
0027	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	525 LF	1.62	850.50	1.50	787.50	4.00	2,100.00
0028	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	102 EA	56.50	5,763.00	52.50	5,355.00	50.00	5,100.00
0029	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" HOTSpray THERMO LINES, 50 MILS	157,000 LF	0.41	64,370.00	0.38	59,660.00	0.50	78,500.00
0030	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	600 EA	46.00	27,600.00	47.25	28,350.00	55.00	33,000.00
0031	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		10,000.00		9,000.00		10,200.00
0032	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2 EA	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
0033	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,150 LF	7.00	22,050.00	7.00	22,050.00	7.00	22,050.00
0034	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2	500 LF	2.00	1,000.00	2.00	1,000.00	2.00	1,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3,149,980.45	TOTAL	3,581,970.00	TOTAL	4,053,348.50
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3,149,980.45	SUB-TOTAL	3,581,970.00	SUB-TOTAL	4,053,348.50

TIP NO NONE
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS
 NC 73 & 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

15.100 MILES

REEVES CONSTRUCTION
 COMPANY
 DUNCAN, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			212,000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,470	TON	49.00	72,030.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	520	TON	60.00	31,200.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23.14	SMI	4,675.00	108,179.50
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	10,925	SY	4.30	46,977.50
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0 TO 1.5"	800	SY	11.75	9,400.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,300	SY	12.85	68,105.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,329	TON	82.00	190,978.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	195	TON	107.00	20,865.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,301	TON	71.25	1,232,696.25
0011	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	439	TON	89.00	39,071.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,498	TON	788.00	1,180,424.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,380	TON	155.00	523,900.00
0014	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	20	TON	50.00	1,000.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	2,950.00	2,950.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14	EA	2,400.00	33,600.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,654	SF	6.25	10,337.50
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			267,000.00
0019	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	280	HR	60.00	16,800.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,920	LF	1.10	2,112.00
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	600	LF	2.00	1,200.00
0022	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	100	LF	9.51	951.00
0023	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	525	LF	8.30	4,357.50
0024	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28	EA	90.00	2,520.00
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	74	EA	110.00	8,140.00
0026	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	238,500	LF	0.15	35,775.00
0027	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	525	LF	1.50	787.50
0028	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	102	EA	52.50	5,355.00
0029	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" HOTSpray THEMO LINES, 50 MILS	157,000	LF	0.38	59,660.00
0030	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	600	EA	47.25	28,350.00
0031	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			16,000.00
0032	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00
0033	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,150	LF	7.00	22,050.00
0034	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2	500	LF	2.00	1,000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	4,256,771.75
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	4,256,771.75

2023CPT.12.06.10551, 2023CPT.12.06.20551

TIP NO NONE

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS

NC 73 & 13 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

15.100 MILES

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

MAYMEAD INC	1	3,149,980.45
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	3,581,970.00
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	3	4,053,348.50
REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	4	4,256,771.75